
I.S.G.A. 2022-23     2-piece Results  

OVER 13 GIRLS PREMIER 

Held at St Catherine’s School, Bramley                   13th November 2022 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

British School in the Netherlands VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 901 Lisa Krummenacher  0.00 8.20 8.20 33       

 902 Gianna Insalaco 8.50 0.00 8.50 31       

 903 Lauren Piatek 8.80 8.00 16.80 21 =     

 904 Maren Mooijer 8.00 9.30 17.30 16 =     

 905 Amélie Brouillet  9.30 9.20 18.50 3 =     

 906 Romy Rabaland 9.00 8.60 17.60 13 =     

  Total of top 4 35.60 35.30    70.90 3  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Alban's High School VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 907 Ellie Thomas 0.00 8.90 8.90 29       

 908 Leonie Field 9.20 9.40 18.60 2       

 909 Isla Weir 9.00 9.20 18.20 6       

 910 Emily Latto 9.10 8.70 17.80 10 =     

 911 Lucca Shirely 9.20 0.00 9.20 27       

 912 Katie Foster 9.40 9.10 18.50 3 =     

  Total of top 4 36.90 36.60    73.50 1  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Streatham & Clapham High 
School 

VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 913 Beatrice Sharp 0.00 8.70 8.70 30       

 914 Lexie Rolfe 9.80 8.90 18.70 1       

 915 Emily Claydon 9.40 8.00 17.40 15       

 916 Maia Edwards 9.60 8.40 18.00 7 =     

 917 Ania Adamowska 9.00 9.00 18.00 7 =     

 918 Hameedah Salami 9.40 0.00 9.40 26       

  Total of top 4 38.20 35.00    73.20 2  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Queenswood VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 919 Chloe Dean 8.10 8.80 16.90 20       

 920 Grace Pavett 8.90 8.90 17.80 10 =     

 921 Talya Robinson 8.60 8.50 17.10 19       

 922 Grace Yong 9.10 8.70 17.80 10 =     

 923 Morife Olubago 8.40 6.90 15.30 25       

 924   0.00 0.00 0.00 35 =     

  Total of top 4 35.00 34.90    69.90 5  



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Kings High, Warwick VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 925 Amelia Wiggin 0.00 8.10 8.10 34       

 926 Charlotte Ash 8.90 7.90 16.80 21 =     

 927 Isabella Jones 0.00 8.30 8.30 32       

 928 Isobel Davis 8.60 9.00 17.60 13 =     

 929 Charlotte Knights 9.10 9.40 18.50 3 =     

 930 Olivia Phillis 9.00 0.00 9.00 28       

  Total of top 4 35.60 34.80    70.40 4  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine's VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 931 Erin Moore  8.90 8.30 17.20 18       

 932 Veronica Margan  8.30 7.70 16.00 24       

 933 Elsa Curran  8.90 8.40 17.30 16 =     

 934 Ischia Sanders  9.10 8.90 18.00 7 =     

 935 Sophie Dickinson  8.80 8.00 16.80 21 =     

 936   0.00 0.00 0.00 35 =     

  Total of top 4 35.70 33.60    69.30 6  

 

 

 

OVER 13 GIRLS PREMIER - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

914 Lexie Rolfe Streatham & Clapham High School 18.70 1   

908 Leonie Field St Alban's High School 18.60 2   

905 Amélie Brouillet  British School in the Netherlands 18.50 3 = 

929 Charlotte Knights Kings High, Warwick 18.50 3 = 

912 Katie Foster St Alban's High School 18.50 3 = 

909 Isla Weir St Alban's High School 18.20 6   

916 Maia Edwards Streatham & Clapham High School 18.00 7 = 

917 Ania Adamowska Streatham & Clapham High School 18.00 7 = 

934 Ischia Sanders  St Catherine's 18.00 7 = 

920 Grace Pavett Queenswood 17.80 10 = 

910 Emily Latto St Alban's High School 17.80 10 = 

922 Grace Yong Queenswood 17.80 10 = 

906 Romy Rabaland British School in the Netherlands 17.60 13 = 

928 Isobel Davis Kings High, Warwick 17.60 13 = 

915 Emily Claydon Streatham & Clapham High School 17.40 15   

904 Maren Mooijer British School in the Netherlands 17.30 16 = 

933 Elsa Curran  St Catherine's 17.30 16 = 

931 Erin Moore  St Catherine's 17.20 18   

921 Talya Robinson Queenswood 17.10 19   

919 Chloe Dean Queenswood 16.90 20   

903 Lauren Piatek British School in the Netherlands 16.80 21 = 

926 Charlotte Ash Kings High, Warwick 16.80 21 = 

935 Sophie Dickinson  St Catherine's 16.80 21 = 



932 Veronica Margan  St Catherine's 16.00 24   

923 Morife Olubago Queenswood 15.30 25   

918 Hameedah Salami Streatham & Clapham High School 9.40 26   

911 Lucca Shirely St Alban's High School 9.20 27   

930 Olivia Phillis Kings High, Warwick 9.00 28   

907 Ellie Thomas St Alban's High School 8.90 29   

913 Beatrice Sharp Streatham & Clapham High School 8.70 30   

902 Gianna Insalaco British School in the Netherlands 8.50 31   

927 Isabella Jones Kings High, Warwick 8.30 32   

901 Lisa Krummenacher  British School in the Netherlands 8.20 33   

925 Amelia Wiggin Kings High, Warwick 8.10 34   
 

 

 

OVER 13 GIRLS PREMIER Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Alban's High School 73.50 1 

Streatham & Clapham High School 73.20 2 

British School in the Netherlands 70.90 3 

Kings High, Warwick 70.40 4 

Queenswood 69.90 5 

St Catherine's 69.30 6 
 


